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Product Datasheet
KLF13 antibody (orb766935)

Rabbit polyclonal antibody to KLF13
Rabbit

Human, Mouse

Unconjugated

ELISA, IHC-P, WB

The antiserum was produced against synthesized
peptide derived from human KLF13 around the non-
acetylation site of Lys166. AA range:131-180

PBS with 0.02% sodium azide and 50% glycerol pH
7.4.

1 mg/mi

Store at -20°C. Avoid repeated freeze-thaw cycles.
For research use only

19G

Polyclonal

31

12 months from date of receipt.

KDa

70
55
40
35

25

Le2e

15

10

Western Blot analysis
of L929 cells usin...

Immunohistochemical
analysis of paraffin...

Immunohistochemical
analysis of paraffin...
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